
Compassvale Secondary School, Singapore F3-03

Timetable generated:7/1/2021 aSc Timetables

RECE
SS

RECE
SS 1HIST

CHONG P

AS

SITI M / TEO R
LEOW PY

FT
TIME

SITI M
TEO R

LEOW PY

EL (EX)

SUAINI

F3-03

SCI (EX)

ZHUANG CZ / MOK
LK / SIM CW

F3-03,E2-01

ML (EX)

NORA

F4-03 ML

MATH

ONG KH

CL (EX)

TAN HM / YIK FL
KOH LL / KOH BC

F3-03,F3-02,F2-03
F3-01 CL

RECE
SS

RECE
SS 1ART

LISA

C4-07

HIST

CHONG P

FT
TIME

SITI M
TEO R

LEOW PY

EL (EX)

SUAINI

F3-03

E LIT

CHEW M

PW

PREETI / LOW YK

D2-01

PE

GOH KC

PE2.1

RECE
SS

RECE
SS 1 GEOG

ANG SY

CCE

SITI M / TEO R / LEOW PY

ML (EX)

NORA

H3-03 ML

MATH

ONG KH

D&T

SITI M / WONG KS

C1-07

CL (EX)

TAN HM / YIK FL
KOH LL / KOH BC

F2-03,F3-02,F3-03
F3-01 CL

RECE
SS

RECE
SS 1PE

GOH KC

PE2.1

FT
TIME

SITI M
TEO R

LEOW PY

EL (EX)

SUAINI

F3-03

SCI (EX)

ZHUANG CZ / MOK
LK / SIM CW

F3-03,E2-01

ML (EX)

NORA

H4-03 ML

MATH

ONG KH

CL (EX)

TAN HM / YIK FL
KOH LL / KOH BC

F2-03,F3-03,F3-02
F3-01 CL

E.LIT 1

CHEW M

C2-03

RECE
SS MUSIC

TEO R

C4-06

FT
TIME

SITI M
TEO R

LEOW PY

EL (EX)

SUAINI

F3-03

SCI (EX)

ZHUANG CZ / MOK
LK / SIM CW

F3-03,E2-01

PW

PREETI / LOW YK

D3-01

Daily Reporting Time: 07 35
Dismissed 10 mins earlier for all

last periods.

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

1

7:40
8:00

2

8:00
8:30

3

8:30
9:00

4

9:00
9:30

5

9:30
10:00

6

10:00
10:30

7

10:30
11:00

8

11:00
11:30

9

11:30
12:00

10

12:00
12:30

11

12:30
13:00

12

13:00
13:30

13

13:30
14:00

14

14:00
14:30

15

14:30
15:00

16

15:00
15:30

17

15:30
16:00

18

16:00
16:30

19

16:30
17:00

20

17:00
17:30

with effect from Term 1 wk 2

1E1



Compassvale Secondary School, Singapore F2-03

Timetable generated:7/1/2021 aSc Timetables

RECE
SS

RECE
SS 1MUSIC

TEO R

C4-06

PW

JOTHI / MOK LK

D3-04

EL

POR B / TAN HH

ML (EX)

NORA

F4-03 ML

PE

TAN M

PE1.2

AS

YIK FL / TAN M

FT
TIME

YIK FL
TAN M

CL (EX)

TAN HM / YIK FL /
KOH LL / KOH BC

F3-03,F3-02,F2-03,
F3-01 CL

RECE
SS

RECE
SS 1 HIST

CHANG D

GEOG

LEE JS

EL

POR B / TAN HH

SCIENC
E

CHNG E / ZHUANG
CZ

E.LIT 1

SUAINI

MATH

ANG A / KEE O

FT
TIME

YIK FL
TAN M

RECE
SS

RECE
SS 1

SCIENC
E

CHNG E / ZHUANG
CZ

ML (EX)

NORA

H3-03 ML

E LIT

SUAINI

CCE

YIK FL / TAN M

CL (EX)

TAN HM / YIK FL
KOH LL / KOH BC

F2-03,F3-02,F3-03
F3-01 CL

D&T

SEOW L / ILANGGO / WONG KS

C1-07

RECE
SS

RECE
SS 1ART

LISA

C4-07

PW

JOTHI / MOK LK

D3-04

EL

POR B / TAN HH

ML (EX)

NORA

H4-03 ML

MATH

ANG A / KEE O

FT
TIME

YIK FL
TAN M

CL (EX)

TAN HM / YIK FL
KOH LL / KOH BC

F2-03,F3-03,F3-02
F3-01 CL

PE

TAN M

PE2.1

RECE
SS HIST

CHANG D

EL

POR B / TAN HH

SCIENC
E

CHNG E / ZHUANG
CZ

MATH

ANG A / KEE O

Daily Reporting Time: 07 35
Dismissed 10 mins earlier for all

last periods.

FT
TIME

YIK FL
TAN M

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

1

7:40
8:00

2

8:00
8:30

3

8:30
9:00

4

9:00
9:30

5

9:30
10:00

6

10:00
10:30

7

10:30
11:00

8

11:00
11:30

9

11:30
12:00

10

12:00
12:30

11

12:30
13:00

12

13:00
13:30

13

13:30
14:00

14

14:00
14:30

15

14:30
15:00

16

15:00
15:30

17

15:30
16:00

18

16:00
16:30

19

16:30
17:00

20

17:00
17:30

with effect from Term 1 wk 2

1E2



Compassvale Secondary School, Singapore F3-01

Timetable generated:7/1/2021 aSc Timetables

RECE
SS

RECE
SS 1EL

WAN F

AS

SHIRIN / ILANGGO

FT
TIME

SHIRIN /
ILANGGO

ML (EX)

NORA

F4-03 ML

PE

ONG KH

PE2.2

D&T

ILANGGO / WONG KS

C1-07

CL (EX)

TAN HM / YIK FL /
KOH LL / KOH BC

F3-03,F3-02,F2-03,
F3-01 CL

RECE
SS

RECE
SS 1 HIST

THIRU

GEOG

SHIRIN

SCIENC
E

KARTIK

EL

WAN F

FT
TIME

SHIRIN /
ILANGGO

E LIT

NG P

MATH

SEOW PS

RECE
SS

RECE
SS 1 ART

SOH SP / LISA

C4-07

PW

HEW C / LOW YK

D3-01

SCIENC
E

KARTIK

CCE

SHIRIN / ILANGGO

ML (EX)

NORA

H3-03 ML

E.LIT 1

NG P / TEO R

C2-03

CL (EX)

TAN HM / YIK FL /
KOH LL / KOH BC

F2-03,F3-02,F3-03,
F3-01 CL

RECE
SS

RECE
SS 1 MUSIC

TEO R

C4-06

PW

HEW C / LOW YK

D3-04

EL

WAN F

FT
TIME

SHIRIN /
ILANGGO

ML (EX)

NORA

H4-03 ML

MATH

SEOW PS

CL (EX)

TAN HM / YIK FL /
KOH LL / KOH BC

F2-03,F3-03,F3-02,
F3-01 CL

PE

ONG KH

PE2.1

RECE
SS HIST

THIRU

SCIENC
E

KARTIK

EL

WAN F

FT
TIME

SHIRIN /
ILANGGO

MATH

SEOW PS

Daily Reporting Time: 07 35
Dismissed 10 mins earlier for all

last periods.

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

1

7:40
8:00

2

8:00
8:30

3

8:30
9:00

4

9:00
9:30

5

9:30
10:00

6

10:00
10:30

7

10:30
11:00

8

11:00
11:30

9

11:30
12:00

10

12:00
12:30

11

12:30
13:00

12

13:00
13:30

13

13:30
14:00

14

14:00
14:30

15

14:30
15:00

16

15:00
15:30

17

15:30
16:00

18

16:00
16:30

19

16:30
17:00

20

17:00
17:30

with effect from Term 1 wk 2

1E3



Compassvale Secondary School, Singapore F3-02

Timetable generated:7/1/2021 aSc Timetables

RECE
SS

RECE
SS 1MUSIC

TEO R

C4-06

PW

CHONG P / LOW YK

D2-01

AS

SEOW L / SOH SP

FT
TIME

SEOW L
SOH SP

EL

CHEW M

CL (EX)

TAN HM / YIK FL
KOH LL / KOH BC

F3-03,F3-02,F2-03
F3-01

PE

YET S

PE2.1

RECE
SS

RECE
SS 1 HIST

CHONG P

GEOG

ANG SY

SCIENC
E

SEOW YS

FT
TIME

SEOW L
SOH SP

EL

CHEW M

E.LIT 1

AMIRAH / TEO R

C2-03

MATH

ANG S

RECE
SS

RECE
SS 1 ART

SOH SP / LISA

C4-07

PW

CHONG P / LOW YK

D3-04

SCIENC
E

SEOW YS

CCE

SEOW L / SOH SP

E LIT

AMIRAH

CL (EX)

TAN HM / YIK FL
KOH LL / KOH BC

F2-03,F3-02,F3-03
F3-01

RECE
SS

RECE
SS 1

FT
TIME

SEOW L
SOH SP

EL

CHEW M

PE

YET S

PE2.2

D&T

SEOW L / WONG KS

C1-07

MATH

ANG S

CL (EX)

TAN HM / YIK FL
KOH LL / KOH BC

F2-03,F3-03,F3-02
F3-01

RECE
SS HIST

CHONG P

SCIENC
E

SEOW YS

FT
TIME

SEOW L
SOH SP

EL

CHEW M

MATH

ANG S

Daily Reporting Time: 07 35;
Dismissed 10 mins earlier for all last

periods.

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

1

7:40
8:00

2

8:00
8:30

3

8:30
9:00

4

9:00
9:30

5

9:30
10:00

6

10:00
10:30

7

10:30
11:00

8

11:00
11:30

9

11:30
12:00

10

12:00
12:30

11

12:30
13:00

12

13:00
13:30

13

13:30
14:00

14

14:00
14:30

15

14:30
15:00

16

15:00
15:30

17

15:30
16:00

18

16:00
16:30

19

16:30
17:00

20

17:00
17:30

with effect from Term 1 wk 2

1E4



Compassvale Secondary School, Singapore F1-02

Timetable generated:7/1/2021 aSc Timetables

RECE
SS

RECE
SS 1EL

WAN F

SCI (NA)

SEOW YS / ANG S

F4-03,F1-02

HIST

THIRU

AS

ANG S / CHONG JK /
NG PCL (NA) 1

CHONG JK / LOW ES

F1-02

FT
TIME

ANG S /
CHONG

JK / NG P

ML (NA)
HIDAYAH

H4-03

ML (EX)
NORA

F4-03

MATH
(NA)

SOH ML

CL (EX)
TAN HM / YIK FL / KOH LL /

KOH BC

F3-03,F3-02,F2-03,F3-01

RECE
SS

RECE
SS 1EL

WAN F

HIST

THIRU

MUSIC

TEO R / WANG E

C4-06

PW

ANG S / TAN YM

D3-01

FT
TIME

ANG S
CHONG

JK / NG P

E.LIT 1

NG P / TEO R

C2-03

PE

ANG CY / ASYRAF

PE2.1

RECE
SS

RECE
SS 1 GEOG

SHIRIN

ART

SOH SP / LISA

C4-07

PW

ANG S / TAN YM

D3-01

CCE

ANG S / CHONG JK / NG P

CL (NA)
CHONG JK / LOW ES

F1-02

ML (NA)
HIDAYAH

F4-03

ML (EX)
NORA

H3-03

MATH
(NA)

SOH ML

CL (EX)
TAN HM / YIK FL / KOH LL

KOH BC

F2-03,F3-02,F3-03,F3-01

RECE
SS

RECE
SS 1 EL

WAN F

SCI (NA)
1

SEOW YS / ANG S

F1-01,F1-02

CL (NA)
CHONG JK / LOW ES

F1-02

FT
TIME

ANG S
CHONG

JK / NG P

ML (NA)
HIDAYAH

D2-02

ML (EX)
NORA

H4-03

E LIT

NG P

MATH
(NA)

SOH ML

CL (EX)
TAN HM / YIK FL / KOH LL

KOH BC

F2-03,F3-03,F3-02,F3-01 PE

ANG CY / ASYRAF

PE2.2

RECE
SSEL

WAN F

SCI (NA)

SEOW YS / ANG S

F4-03,F1-02

FT
TIME

ANG S
CHONG

JK / NG P

D&T

LIM J / WONG KS

C1-07

Daily Reporting Time: 07 35
Dismissed 10 mins earlier for all

last periods.

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

1

7:40
8:00

2

8:00
8:30

3

8:30
9:00

4

9:00
9:30

5

9:30
10:00

6

10:00
10:30

7

10:30
11:00

8

11:00
11:30

9

11:30
12:00

10

12:00
12:30

11

12:30
13:00

12

13:00
13:30

13

13:30
14:00

14

14:00
14:30

15

14:30
15:00

16

15:00
15:30

17

15:30
16:00

18

16:00
16:30

19

16:30
17:00

20

17:00
17:30

with effect from Term 1 wk 2

1N1



Compassvale Secondary School, Singapore F2-01

Timetable generated:7/1/2021 aSc Timetables

RECE
SS

RECE
SS 1

CL (NA)
PHUA J

F2-01

HIST

ARMAN

AS

KEH CY / LISA / LIM
C

FT
TIME

KEH CY
LISA / LIM

C

ML (NA)
HIDAYAH

H4-03

EL (NA)

KEH CY

SCIENC
E

LOW QT / KEE O

ML (EX)
NORA

F4-03

MATH
(NA)

SEOW PS

CL (EX)
TAN HM / YIK FL / KOH LL

KOH BC

F3-03,F3-02,F2-03,F3-01

RECE
SS

RECE
SS 1HIST

ARMAN

MUSIC

TEO R / WANG E

C4-06

PW

CHAN SY / TAN YM

D3-04

FT
TIME

KEH CY
LISA / LIM

C

EL (NA)

KEH CY

E.LIT 1

AMIRAH / TEO R

C2-03

PE

LEONG HF

PE2.2

RECE
SS

RECE
SS 1

CL (NA)
PHUA J

F2-01

GEOG

ANG CW

ART

LISA

C4-07

CCE

KEH CY / LISA / LIM C

ML (NA)
HIDAYAH

F4-03

ML (EX)
NORA

H3-03

E LIT

AMIRAH

MATH
(NA)

SEOW PS

CL (EX)
TAN HM / YIK FL / KOH LL

KOH BC

F2-03,F3-02,F3-03,F3-01

RECE
SS

RECE
SS 1

CL (NA)
PHUA J

F2-01

FT
TIME
KEH CY /

LISA / LIM
C

ML (NA)
HIDAYAH

D2-02

EL (NA)

KEH CY

SCIENC
E

LOW QT / KEE O

ML (EX)
NORA

H4-03

MATH
(NA)

SEOW PS

D&T

WONG KS / ILANGGO

C1-07

CL (EX)
TAN HM / YIK FL / KOH LL /

KOH BC

F2-03,F3-03,F3-02,F3-01

RECE
SS PW

CHAN SY / TAN YM

D3-04

FT
TIME
KEH CY /

LISA / LIM
C

EL (NA)

KEH CY

SCIENC
E

LOW QT / KEE O

Daily Reporting Time: 07 35;
Dismissed 10 mins earlier for all last

periods.
PE

LEONG HF

PE2.1

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

1

7:40
8:00

2

8:00
8:30

3

8:30
9:00

4

9:00
9:30

5

9:30
10:00

6

10:00
10:30

7

10:30
11:00

8

11:00
11:30

9

11:30
12:00

10

12:00
12:30

11

12:30
13:00

12

13:00
13:30

13

13:30
14:00

14

14:00
14:30

15

14:30
15:00

16

15:00
15:30

17

15:30
16:00

18

16:00
16:30

19

16:30
17:00

20

17:00
17:30

with effect from Term 1 wk 2

1N2



Compassvale Secondary School, Singapore F2-02

Timetable generated:7/1/2021 aSc Timetables

RECE
SS

RECE
SS 1HIST

CHANG D

AS

SUAINI / HIDAYAH

FT
TIME

SUAINI
HIDAYAH

ML (NA)
HIDAYAH

H4-03
EL (EX)

SUAINI

F3-03 EL EXP

EL (NA)

POR B / CHITRA

EL NA

SCIENCE

TAN YM

SCI NA

SCI (EX)

ZHUANG CZ / MOK
LK / SIM CW

F3-03,E2-01SCI EXP
ML (EX)

NORA

F4-03

MATH
(NA)

YET S CL (NA)
NG SY

CL (EX)
TAN HM / YIK FL / KOH LL

KOH BC

F3-03,F3-02,F2-03,F3-01

RECE
SS

RECE
SS 1ART

SOH SP / LISA

C4-07

HIST

CHANG D

FT
TIME

SUAINI
HIDAYAH

EL (EX)

SUAINI

F3-03 EL EXP

EL (NA)

POR B / CHITRA

EL NA
PE

SOH ML

PE2.1

D&T

CHUA CH / WONG KS

C1-07

RECE
SS

RECE
SS 1 GEOG

LEE JS

CCE

SUAINI / HIDAYAH

ML (NA)
HIDAYAH

F4-03

ML (EX)
NORA

H3-03

MATH
(NA)

YET S

PW

HEW C / MOK LK

D3-03

CL (NA)
NG SY

CL (EX)
TAN HM / YIK FL / KOH LL

KOH BC

F2-03,F3-02,F3-03,F3-01E LIT

SUAINI

C2-03

RECE
SS

RECE
SS 1MUSIC

TEO R / WANG E

C4-06

FT
TIME

SUAINI
HIDAYAH

ML (NA)
HIDAYAH

D2-02
EL (EX)

SUAINI

F3-03 EL EXP

EL (NA)

POR B / CHITRA

EL NA

SCIENCE

TAN YM

SCI NA

SCI (EX)

ZHUANG CZ / MOK
LK / SIM CW

F3-03,E2-01SCI EXP
ML (EX)

NORA

H4-03

MATH
(NA)

YET SCL (NA)
NG SY

CL (EX)
TAN HM / YIK FL / KOH LL

KOH BC

F2-03,F3-03,F3-02,F3-01 E.LIT 1

SUAINI

RECE
SS

FT
TIME

SUAINI
HIDAYAH

EL (EX)

SUAINI

F3-03 EL EXP

EL (NA)

POR B / CHITRA

EL NA

SCIENCE

TAN YM

SCI NA

SCI (EX)

ZHUANG CZ / MOK
LK / SIM CW

F3-03,E2-01SCI EXP

PW

HEW C / MOK LK

D2-01

Daily Reporting Time: 07 35
Dismissed 10 mins earlier for all

last periods.
PE

SOH ML

PE2.2

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

1

7:40
8:00

2

8:00
8:30

3

8:30
9:00

4

9:00
9:30

5

9:30
10:00

6

10:00
10:30

7

10:30
11:00

8

11:00
11:30

9

11:30
12:00

10

12:00
12:30

11

12:30
13:00

12

13:00
13:30

13

13:30
14:00

14

14:00
14:30

15

14:30
15:00

16

15:00
15:30

17

15:30
16:00

18

16:00
16:30

19

16:30
17:00

20

17:00
17:30

with effect from Term 1 wk 2

1N3



Compassvale Secondary School, Singapore F1-01

Timetable generated:7/1/2021 aSc Timetables

EL

CHEW M / SHAMIRA

EL NT

EL (NA)

SHAHIRAH

F4-03 EL NA

SCIENCE

KARTIK

SCI NT
CPA

ANG CY / SEOW L

D3-01,D3-03

RECE
SS

RECE
SS 1

CL (NA)
PHUA J

F2-01

SCI (NA)

SEOW YS / ANG S

F4-03,F1-02 SCI NA

CL (NA) 1
CHONG JK / LOW ES

F1-02

ML (NA)
HIDAYAH

H4-03
MATH (NA)

ANG A

B2-09 MATH NA

AS

JAMALIAH / YET S
LEE H

FT
TIME
JAMALIAH

YET S
LEE H

MATH

RAJ

MATH NT

Non SBB MT

EL

CHEW M / SHAMIRA

EL NT

EL (NA)

SHAHIRAH

F4-03 EL NA

CPA

ANG CY / SEOW L

D3-01,D3-03

RECE
SS

RECE
SS 1 MATH 1

RAJ

FT
TIME
JAMALIAH

YET S
LEE H

D&T

SEOW L / ILANGGO / WONG KS

C1-07

CL
LEE H / TAN IC

ML
FAWZIYAH

E2-02

MUSIC

TEO R / WANG E

C4-06

RECE
SS

RECE
SS 1

MATH

JAMALIAH

MATH NT
CL (NA)

PHUA J

F2-01

CL (NA)
CHONG JK / LOW

ESF1-02

ML (NA)
HIDAYAH

F4-03

MATH (NA)

ANG A

B2-09 MATH NA

EL 1

CHEW M / SHAMIRA

CCE

JAMALIAH / YET S / LEE H

PE

YET S

PE2.1

EL

CHEW M / SHAMIRA

EL NT

EL (NA)

SHAHIRAH

F4-03 EL NA

CL
LEE H / TAN IC

ML
FAWZIYAH

E2-02

SS

VIDDYA / CHIA M

RECE
SS

RECE
SS 1

MATH

JAMALIAH

MATH NT
CL (NA)

PHUA J

F2-01 ART

SOH SP / LISA

C4-07

SCI (NA)
1

SEOW YS / ANG S

F1-01,F1-02

CL (NA)
CHONG JK / LOW

ESF1-02

ML (NA)
HIDAYAH

D2-02

MATH (NA)

ANG A

B2-09 MATH NA

FT
TIME
JAMALIAH /
YET S / LEE

H

EL

CHEW M / SHAMIRA

EL NT

EL (NA)

SHAHIRAH

F4-03 EL NA

SCIENCE

KARTIK

SCI NTRECE
SS

SCI (NA)

SEOW YS / ANG S

F4-03,F1-02 SCI NA

PE

YET S

PE2.2

MATH 2

RAJ

Daily Reporting Time: 07 35;
Dismissed 10 mins earlier for all last

periods.

FT
TIME
JAMALIAH

YET S
LEE H

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

1

7:40
8:00

2

8:00
8:30

3

8:30
9:00

4

9:00
9:30

5

9:30
10:00

6

10:00
10:30

7

10:30
11:00

8

11:00
11:30

9

11:30
12:00

10

12:00
12:30

11

12:30
13:00

12

13:00
13:30

13

13:30
14:00

14

14:00
14:30

15

14:30
15:00

16

15:00
15:30

17

15:30
16:00

18

16:00
16:30

19

16:30
17:00

20

17:00
17:30

with effect from Term 1 wk 2

1T1


